PYREX® VISTA™ Glassware
Balancing Functionality and Economy
Sigma-Aldrich is proud to
announce the release of a new
product line from Corning, PYREX
VISTA glassware. PYREX VISTA
glassware is a new, cost-effective
option for the laboratory, enabling

G
L
-S
IG
M
A
-0
05
Corning and PYREX are registered trademarks of Corning Incorporated, Corning, NY.
Discovering Beyond Imagination, Flame of Discovery design, and VISTA are trademarks of Corning Incorporated.
Corning Incorporated, One Riverfront Plaza, Corning, NY  14831-0001
PYREX® VISTA™ Glassware Ordering Information
Sigma-Aldrich Qty/ Qty/
Cat. No. PYREX® VISTA™ Glass Product Description Pk Cs
Beakers
CLS7000010-24EA Griffin Beaker, 10 mL 12 24
CLS7000020-24EA Griffin Beaker, 20 mL 12 24
CLS7000030-24EA Griffin Beaker, 30 mL 12 24
CLS7000050-24EA Griffin Beaker, 50 mL 12 24
CLS70000100-24EA Griffin Beaker, 100 mL 12 24
CLS70000150-24EA Griffin Beaker, 150 mL 12 24
CLS70000250-24EA Griffin Beaker, 250 mL 12 24
CLS70000400-24EA Griffin Beaker, 400 mL 12 24
CLS70000600-24EA Griffin Beaker, 600 mL 6 12
CLS700001L-12EA Griffin Beaker, 1000 mL 6 12
Graduated Cylinders, “To Contain”
CLS7002210-24EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 10 mL 1 24
CLS7002225-18EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 25 mL 1 18
CLS7002250-18EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 50 mL 1 18
CLS70022100-12EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 100 mL 1 12
CLS70022250-12EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 250 mL 1 12
CLS70022500-8EA Graduated Cylinder, To Contain, 500 mL 1 8
Graduated Cylinders, “To Deliver”
CLS7002410-24EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 10 mL 1 24
CLS7002425-18EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 25 mL 1 18
CLS7002450-18EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 50 mL 1 18
CLS70024100-12EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 100 mL 1 12
CLS70024250-12EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 250 mL 1 12
CLS70024500-8EA Graduated Cylinder, To Deliver, 500 mL 1 8
Petri Dishes
CLS7016060-24EA Petri Dish, 60 x 15 mm 12 24
CLS70160100-24EA Petri Dish, 100 x 10 mm 12 24
CLS70160101-24EA Petri Dish, 100 x 15 mm 12 24
CLS70160102-24EA Petri Dish, 100 x 20 mm 12 24
CLS70160152-24EA Petri Dish, 150 x 20 mm 12 24
Boiling Flasks
CLS70100125-12EA Flat Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 125 mL – 12
CLS70100250-12EA Flat Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 250 mL 6 12
CLS70100500-12EA Flat Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 500 mL 6 12
CLS701001L-2EA Flat Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 1000 mL 1 2
CLS70320A50-4EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 50 mL 2 4
CLS70320100-4EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 100 mL 2 4
CLS70320250-4EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 250 mL 2 4
CLS70320500-4EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint,500 mL 2 4
CLS703201L-2EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 1000 mL 1 2
CLS703202L-2EA Round Bottom Boiling Flask, Joint, 2000 mL 1 2
Erlenmeyer Flasks
CLS7098025-24EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 25 mL 12 24
CLS7098050-24EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 50 mL 12 24
CLS70980125-24EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 125 mL 12 24
CLS70980250-24EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 250 mL 12 24
CLS70980500-12EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 500 mL 6 12
CLS709801L-12EA Erlenmeyer Flask, Narrow Mouth, 1000 mL 6 12
Filter Flasks
CLS7036025-12EA Filter Flask, 25 mL 6 12
CLS7036050-12EA Filter Flask, 50 mL 6 12
CLS70360125-12EA Filter Flask, 125 mL 6 12
CLS70340250-12EA Filter Flask, Heavy Wall, 250 mL 6 12
CLS70340500-12EA Filter Flask, Heavy Wall, 500 mL 6 12
CLS703401L-12EA Filter Flask, Heavy Wall, 1000 mL 6 12
Sigma-Aldrich Qty/ Qty/
Cat. No. PYREX VISTA Glass Product Description Pk Cs
Volumetric Flasks
CLS7064010-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 10 mL – 12
CLS7064025-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 25 mL 6 12
CLS7064050-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 50 mL 6 12
CLS70640100-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 100 mL 6 12
CLS70640200-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 200 mL 6 12
CLS70640250-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 250 mL 6 12
CLS70640500-12EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 500 mL 6 12
CLS706401L-2EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 1000 mL 1 2
CLS706402L-2EA Volumetric Flask, Class A, 2000 mL 1 2
Volumetric Pipets
CLS707101-12EA Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 1 mL – 12
CLS7071010-12EA Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 10 mL – 12
CLS707102-12EA Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 2 mL – 12
CLS707105-12EA Volumetric Pipet, Class A, 5 mL – 12
Test Tubes
CLS7080010-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 10 x 75 mm 50 200
CLS7080012-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 12 x 75 mm 50 200
CLS7080013-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
CLS7080015-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 15 x 125 mm 50 200
CLS7080016-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7080018-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 18 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7080020-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7080025-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7080025X-200EA Test Tube, Beaded Rim, 25 x 200 mm 50 200
Culture Tubes
CLS7082010-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 10 x 75 mm 50 200
CLS7082012-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 12 x 75 mm 50 200
CLS7082013-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
CLS7082016-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 100 mm 50 200
CLS7082016X-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 125 mm 50 200
CLS7082016XX-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082018-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 18 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082020-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082022-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 22 x 175 mm 50 200
CLS7082025-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082025X-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 25 x 200 mm 50 200
CLS708206-200EA Culture Tube, Rimless, 6 x 50 mm 50 200
Screw Cap Culture Tubes
CLS7082513-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 13 x 100 mm 50 200
CLS7082516-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 100 mm 50 200
CLS7082516X-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 125 mm 50 200
CLS7082516XX-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 16 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082520-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 20 x 125 mm 50 200
CLS7082520X-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 20 x 150 mm 50 200
CLS7082525-200EA Screw Cap Culture Tube, 25 x 150 mm 50 200
Tel: 800-325-3010 or 414-438-3850
Fax: 800-325-5052
Internet: www.sigma-aldrich.com/order
For more information, please contact: